
40062

40065

40061

40064

40068

40069

40067

* Max. load per box:  

5 kg.

LearnBox  

Accessories

LIGNOpal d = 27.6 40061

d = 31.5 40064

HPL d = 27.6 40062

d = 31.5 40065

40067 40068 40069 48565 48566 48568 48567

w×h×d 12.3×3×14.8 12.3×5.95×14.8

w×d 12.3×14.8

Cover panel Drawer  

partition

Adjustable  

hanging frame

Materials tray Gratnells

Plastic boxes* Top Name plate

Mail: info@vsamerica.com · Web: www.vsamerica.com

Phone: 704 - 3 78 - 65 00

ID: LearnBox-Zub_TY_US - 22.11.2024

Product information

LearnBox

Cover panels and organizational accessories.

Cover panels made from 0.8 in chipboard or HPL to match the tabletop.

Organizational equipment in the form of drawers, adjustable hanging frame and material trays

Plastic Gratnells trays for Shift+ cabinets with Gratnells rail system.

Available for selection: Plastic insertable materials tray as well as drawer partition and adjustable hanging frame.

The following material groups are available: Cover top made of chipboard: L6; Cover top veneered: F1; Cover top made of

HPL: L4.


