



## **Product information**

## LearnBox

## Cover panels and organizational accessories.

Cover panels made from 0.8 in chipboard or HPL to match the tabletop.

Organizational equipment in the form of drawers, adjustable hanging frame and material trays

Plastic Gratnells trays for Shift+ cabinets with Gratnells rail system.

Available for selection: Plastic insertable materials tray as well as drawer partition and adjustable hanging frame.

The following material groups are available: Cover top made of chipboard: L6; Cover top veneered: F1; Cover top made of HPL: L4.

* Max. load per 5 kg.	box:									
LearnBox	LIGNOpal	d = 27.6	40061							
Accessories		d = 31.5	40064							
	HPL	d = 27.6	40062							
		d = 31.5	40065							
				40067	40068	40069	48565	48566	48568	48567
		w×h×d					12.3×3×14.8	12.3×5.95×14.8		
		w×d							12.3×14.8	
			Cover panel	Drawer	Adjustable	Materials tray		Gratnells		
			1	partition	hanging frame		Plastic	boxes*	Тор	Name plate